
BEST MAID

- Bar Crispy Peanut Butter Bites w/Repack Labels Half Sheet
A decadent base of creamy peanut butter blended with crisped rice cereal and topped with rich, chocolaty butterscotch frosting, creating a
perfect balance of sweet and crispy. Placed in a food grade coated tray and wrapped in shrink film. Precut â€“ w/Labels

MARKETING

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code Dist Prod Code GTIN Calculated Pack

71430 301846 00086478714304 4/64 OZ

Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

BEST MAID MN Best Maid Cookie Co, Inc. Biscuits/Cookies (Frozen)

Gross Weight Net Weight Case/Catch Weight Country Of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

18 LBR 16 LBR No United States Undeclared No

Shipping

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

17.1875 INH 12.9375 INH 6.25 INH 0.804 FTQ 8x10 457 Days -10 FAH / 0 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type
Code

Regulatory
Act

Trade Item Regulation
Compliant

Regulation Restrictions and
Descriptors

N/A N/A N/A N/A
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*

Nutrition Facts
156 Servings per container
Serving Size  About 3 Pieces

Amount Per Serving

Calories

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 9 g

Saturated Fat 3.5 g

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 0 mg

Sodium 115 mg

Total Carbohydrates 24 g

Dietary Fiber 1 g

Total Sugars 18 g

Includes Added Sugars

Protein 4 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg

Calcium 12 mg

Iron 3 mg

Potassium 113 mg

The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Keep Frozen

ALLERGENS

C = ’Contains’ ; MC = ’May Contain’ ; N = ’Free From’ ; UN = ’Undeclared’ ;
INII = ’Intentionally nor Inherently Included’; 50 = ’Derived from Ingredients’
; 60 = ’Not Derived From Ingredients’ ; NI = ’No Info’

 Milk - C  Peanuts - C

 Eggs - N  Tree - N

 Soybean - C  Fish - N

 Wheat - N  Shellfish - NI

 Sesame - NI  Crustaceans - N

 Molluscs - N

INGREDIENTS

PEANUT BUTTER (PEANUTS, DEXTROSE, FULLY
HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE OILS [COTTONSEED,
SOYBEAN, RAPESEED], SALT), FROSTING (SUGAR,
HYDROGENATED PALM KERNEL OIL, COCOA
POWDER, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, COCOA POWDER
PROCESSED WITH ALKALI, WHEY POWDER [MILK],
SOY LECITHIN [EMULSIFIER], SALT, ARTIFICIAL
FLAVOR), INVERT SUGAR, CRISP RICE (RICE,
SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, SALT, FERRIC
ORTHOPHOSPHATE, SODIUM ASCORBATE,
NIACINAMIDE, ZINC OXIDE, FOLIC ACID,
RIBOFLAVIN, PYRIDOXINE HYDROCHLORIDE,
VITAMIN A PALMITATE, THIAMINE MONONITRATE,
VITAMIN B12, VITAMIN D3), CORN SYRUP, SUGAR.
CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, PEANUTS. Manufactured on
equipment that also processes products containing
peanuts/tree nuts.
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PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Thaw and Serve

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

The perfect bite-sized treat great for lunch, snacks
and on the go! Serve on platter for parties! Includes
label sheets for packaging into clamshells or cups
for resale.

MORE INFORMATION

NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS

Calories 210

Protein 4 g

Total Carbohydrates 24 g

Sugars 18 g

Dietary Fiber 1 g

Lactose

Sucrose

Vitamin A (IU)

Vitamin A (RE)

Vitamin C

Magnesium

Monosodium

Total Fat 9 g

Trans Fat 0 g

Saturated Fat 3.5 g

Added Sugars

Polyunsaturated Fat

Monounsaturated Fat

Cholesterol 0 mg

Vitamin D 0 mcg

Vitamin E

Folate

Vitamin B-6

Sulphites

Sodium 115 mg

Calcium 12 mg

Iron 3 mg

Potassium 113 mg

Zinc

Phosphorus

Thiamin

Niacin

Riboflavin

Vitamin B-12

Nitrates

NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS
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